Product Series: boline H

Features:

m Possess stable cutting performance;

m Cutting speed is improved by more than 15% when compared with ordinary copper wires;

m Widely applied in machining of high precision tools and components
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Techinical Specification:

Product

Core Material

Coating material

Tensile strength

Elongation

Auto-threading

boline H

CuZn36

Special layer

900MPa

1%

yes

¢ (mm)

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

P3

P5

P10

P15

DIN125

DIN160

DIN200

DIN250

Note: The type with dot in column are popular model, strongly recommended.
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