

Product Series: boline H

Features:

- Possess stable cutting performance;
- Cutting speed is improved by more than 15% when compared with ordinary copper wires;
- Widely applied in machining of high precision tools and components

Techinical Specification:

Product	Core Material	Coating material	Tensile strength	Elongation	Auto-threading
boline H	CuZn36	Special layer	900MPa	1%	yes
φ(mm)	0.15	0.20	0.25	0.30	
Р3		•	•	•	
P5		•	•	•	
P10		•	•	•	
P15		•	•	•	
DIN125		•	•	•	
DIN160		•	•	•	
DIN200		•	•	•	
DIN250		•	•	•	

Note: The type with dot in column are popular model, strongly recommended.